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LE T US HE LP YOU HAN G ON TO YOUR SAFE T Y GE AR!

CHUMS SAFETY IS ALL ABOUT DESIRABLE 
SAFETY SOLUTIONS!

With a focus on Gloves, Eyewear and Personal 
Identification, Chums Safety offers a variety of 
innovative, top of the line accessories that are 
unique, vibrant, lively and fun, while still promoting 
safety among employees.

Ensure maximum user safety

Increase compliance

Limit PPE damage or loss 
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FRAME TIP FIT GUIDE

Using a ruler, measure at the widest point of the temple tip (the portion of the frame that rests at 
your ears). For frames over 8mm with rubber/silicone at the temple tip, add 1mm to your final measurement

 for improved ease of installation.  If between sizes, we recommend sizing down to ensure a secure fit.

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

unit: 1cm = 10mm

CHUMS ORIGINAL STANDARD

CHUMS ORIGINAL SMALL

CHUMS ORIGINAL LARGE

CHUMS ORIGINAL LTD

REFLECTIVE ORIGINAL

NO-TAIL ADJUSTABLE

SINGLE BREAKAWAY COTTON

SINGLE BREAKAWAY ROPE

DOUBLE BREAKAWAY

SAFETY CHUMS

FLAME RESISTANT SINGLE BREAKAWAY

FLAME RESISTANT ORIGINAL STANDARD

FLAME RESISTANT NO-TAIL ADJUSTABLE

TIDELINE

TIDELINE ADJUSTABLE

THE ORBITER

ADJUSTABLE ORBITER

MONO ORBITER

UNIVERSAL FIT

SLIP FIT

ECONOMY

SWITCHBACK

THE SLIM

NEOPRENE STANDARD

NEOPRENE LARGE 

12115

12116

12119

12318

12301

12207

13002

13009

12212

12220

13002108K

12214

12405108K

12412

12419

12403

12420

12407

12103

12121

RLSC

12308

12313

12128

12306

PRODUCT NAME SKU

12-15mmL8-11mmM3-7mmS

Go bold or go home with our new sublimated Original LTD! 
Available in Realtree, Fish, Western and American Flag 
patterns for a unique twist on the Chums Original.

CHUMS ORIGINAL LTD

339

352

338

337

351

406

450

1021

1014

1031

1020

809

R E A LT R E E  6 P K  (3 0)

F I S H  6 P K  (5 2 )

W E S T E R N  6 P K  (4 8)

STANDARD END SKU 12318  MSRP $9.99  

Realtree 6pk 1231830

Western 6pk 1231848

Fish 6pk 1231852

Realtree Max4 12318337

Realtree AP Blaze 12318338

Realtree AP Pink 12318339

Realtree Edge 12318351

Realtree Wave 12318352

Fish Camo Green 12318406

Blue/Orange Stripe 12318450

American Flag 12318809

Western Black 123181014

Western White 123181020

Blue Permit Fish 123181021

Blue/Orange Bass Fish 123181031

Usable Length:  
Adjustable to 28”

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

S M
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Available in a variety of color options & suited to most 
any frame, the fully adjustable Chums Original is still the 
industry standard and #1 best seller!

CHUMS ORIGINAL

END COMPARISON
ACTUAL SIZE

STANDARD
SMALL

LARGE

BEST SELLER

S A F E T Y  2 5 P K  

( 1 4 ,  1 4 I S F,  1 4 I S B)

S A F E T Y  5 0 P K  
( 1 5 )

100

101

102

105

139

357

601

608

611

617

STANDARD END SKU 12115  MSRP $8.99  

Safety 25pk 1211514

“Safety First” 25pk	 12115I4ISF

“Safety Begins With Me” 25pk I2115I4ISB

Safety 50pk 1211515

Black 12115100

Royal Blue 12115101

Red 12115102

Navy Blue	 12115105

Steel 12115139

Storm 12115357

EV Neon Blue 12115601

EV Neon Yellow 12115608

EV Neon Green 12115611

EV Neon Orange 12115617

SMALL END SKU 12116  MSRP $8.99

Black 12116100

Royal Blue 12116101

Red 12116102

Navy Blue	  12116105

Steel 12116139

Storm 12116357

LARGE END SKU 12119  MSRP $8.99

Safety 25pk 1211914

Black 12119100

Royal Blue 12119101

Red 12119102

Navy Blue 12119105

Steel 12119139

Storm 12119357

EV Neon Blue 12119601

EV Neon Yellow 12119608

EV Neon Green 12119611

EV Neon Orange 12119617

Usable Length:  
Adjustable to 28”

Custom Logo:  
50pc Minimum

S M

S

M

M

L
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With the same features and benefits as the Chums Original, the 
Reflective Original can easily be seen in most conditions to distances 
exceeding 50 yards. Choose from our stocked reflective patterns  
or DESIGN YOUR OWN with our Reflective Silver ink.

REFLECTIVE ORIGINAL

STANDARD END MSRP $9.99  

Reflective 12pk 1211539

Black Reflective Racer 12301

Neon Yellow Reflective Chevron 12303

Neon Green Reflective Chevron 12304

Neon Orange Reflective Chevron 12307

Neon Pink Reflective Chevron 12316

12301

12303

12304

12307

12316

R E F L E C T I V E  1 2 P K  (3 9)

Usable Length:  
Adjustable to 28”

Custom Logo:  
50pc Minimum

ABOVE THE  
SHOULDERS  
24 HOURS A DAY

BE SEEN

NO-TAIL ADJUSTABLE

100

133

134

139

390

391

100

101

102

105

139

357

B A S I C  (0 1 )

H U R R I C A N E  6 P K  (0 3)

Pull beads together to loosen

Pull apart to tighten

STANDARD END SKU 12207  MSRP $8.99  

Basic 6pk 1220701

Hurricane 6pk 1220703

Black 12207100

Royal Blue 12207101

Red 12207102

Navy Blue 12207105

Ivy 12207133

Tempest 12207134

Steel 12207139

Storm 12207357

Fudge 12207390

Dark Forest 12207391

Usable Length:  
Adjustable to 25”

Custom Logo:  
50pc Minimum

SIMPLE. STREAMLINED. SECURE.
For those who prefer a little less, the No Tail Adjustable offers the same 
fit and function as the Chums Original without the “tail” hanging down 
in the back. Simply pull the two beads together to loosen it up, then pull 
them apart to tighten.

S M S M
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Perfect for situations where choking or snagging hazards exist, all Single 
Breakaway retainers pull apart with 6 pounds  of pressure and reattach 
easily for continued use. Choose Original Standard End or Rope Universal 
Fit to accommodate most frames.

SINGLE BREAKAWAY

Basic 6pk 13002

EV 6pk 1300232

Black 13002100

Royal Blue 13002101

Red 13002102

Navy Blue 13002105

EV Neon Yellow 13002608

EV Neon Green	 13002611

EV Neon Orange	 13002617

ORIGINAL STANDARD END SKU 13002  MSRP $9.99  

REATTACHES 
FOR CONTINUED 
USEBEHIND THE 

BREAKS ONCE  
BEHIND THE NECK

REATTACHES FOR 
CONTINUED USE

100

101

102

105

608

611

617

E V  6 P K  (3 2 )B A S I C  6 P K

ROPE UNIVERSAL FIT SKU 13009  MSRP $9.99  

Solid 6pk 13009

EV 6pk	 1300932

Black 13009100

Black Reflective 13009100R

Royal Blue 13009101

Red 13009102

Navy Blue 13009105

EV Neon Yellow 13009608

EV Neon Green 13009611

EV Neon Orange	 13009617

EV Neon Orange Reflective 13009617R

BREAKS ONCE  
BEHIND THE NECK

REATTACHES FOR 
CONTINUED USE

105

102

10 1

100

6 17R

6 17

6 1 1

608

100R

E V  6 P K  (3 2 )S O L I D S  6 P K

Usable Length:  
Fixed 24”

Custom Logo:  
50pc Minimum

Usable Length:  
Fixed 24”

S M

S M L
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For even more “breaking” power, Chums Double Breakaway pulls 
apart once at the right temple and once at the left temple. Each side 
breaks apart with only 6 pounds of pressure and reattaches easily  
for continued use. Available in our Original Standard End  
to accommodate most frames.

DOUBLE BREAKAWAY

Usable Length:  
Adjustable to 28”

Custom Logo:  
50pc Minimum

100

101

Black 12212100

Royal Blue 12212101

ORIGINAL STANDARD END SKU 12212  MSRP $10.99  

BREAKS ONCE ON 
EACH TEMPLE

REATTACHES FOR 
CONTINUED USE

Designed with your safety in mind, the lightweight Safety Chum 
features re-attachable quick release clips to accommodate center-
punched eyewear stems.

SAFETY CHUM

SAFETY CHUM SKU 12220  MSRP $5.99 

Black 12220100

Royal Blue 12220101

Red 12220102

EV Neon Yellow 12220608

EV Neon Green 12220611

EV Neon Orange 12220617

100

101

102

608

611

617

Usable Length:  
Adjustable to 22”

Custom Logo:  
50pc Minimum

S M S M
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Perfect for all electrical, fire & rescue, utility, and arc flash exposed 
work environments, Chums Flame Resistant retainers will not ignite, 
smolder, melt or drip when exposed to arc flash or flames. Choose 
from Original Standard End, No Tail Adjustable or Single Breakaway 
to accommodate most frames.

ARC-RATED TO 15 CAL/SQ. CM
-  Resistant to direct flame, sparks and welding spatter

-  Kevlar integrity & suppleness retained up to 450ºC, LOI=30%

-  PBI/Kevlar integrity & suppleness retained up to  
 540ºC, LOI=41-38%

FLAME RESISTANT

SINGLE BREAKAWAY
Natural Kevlar 13002108K

Black Kevlar 13002100K

PBI / Kevlar 13002151D

NO TAIL ADJUSTABLE
Natural Kevlar 12405108K

Black Kevlar 12405100K

PBI / Kevlar 12405

ORIGINAL STANDARD END
Natural Kevlar 12214

Black Kevlar 12214100K

PBI / Kevlar 12215

N AT U R A L  K E V L A R  $9.99

B L A C K  K E V L A R  $10.99

P B I / K E V L A R  $15.99

Usable Length:  
Adjustable to 25”

Custom Logo:  
50pc Minimum

CHUMS SAFETY IS THE 
ONLY MANUFACTURER OF 

AN NFPA 70E CERTIFIED 
EYEWEAR RETAINER!

DID YOU 
KNOW?

Usable Length:  
Adjustable to 28”

Custom Logo:  
50pc Minimum

Usable Length:  
Adjustable to 24”

Custom Logo:  
50pc Minimum

S M
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x3

x3

M I X  (0 1 )
100

749

INCLUDES INTERCHANGEABLE  
LARGE ENDS

- Includes 2 sets of interchangeable temple ends for range of fit
- Ultra-Lightweight stainless steel
- Silicone temples don’t stretch out or lose shape
- Made in the USA

TIDELINE

INTERCHANGEABLE ENDS
Our most innovative retainer designed to date, the all new TIDELINE series features a harpoon 
 system that works with 2 different sizes of interchangeable temple ends. One set for small  
frames and one set for large, allows you to easily switch from safety glasses to sunglasses  
as soon as your shift ends. 

TIDELINE SKU 12412  MSRP $13.99 

Black 12412100

Silver 12412749

SMALL END

x3

x3

M I X  (0 1 )
100

749

- Fully adjustable from 10” to 15.5”
- Includes 2 sets of interchangeable temple ends for range of fit
- Ultra-Lightweight stainless steel
- Silicone temples don’t stretch out or lose shape
- Made in the USA

ADJUSTABLE

TIDELINE ADJUSTABLE

Large End Small End

INCLUDES INTERCHANGEABLE  
LARGE ENDS

TIDELINE ADJUSTABLE SKU 12419  MSRP $14.99 

Black 12419100

Silver 12419749

SMALL END

S M L S M L
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Weighing in at less than 4 grams, our unique Orbiter designs are the 
most lightweight and comfortable retainers on the market today. 
The Orbiter’s “halo” effect keeps the retainer off your neck and out 
of your way.

-  Flat, low profile, rubber temples eliminate pressure points
-  Accommodates large frames up to 0.625 inches
-  Choose from Adjustable SS304 Stainless Steel, Fixed SS304 

Stainless Steel or Fixed Monofilament. 

THE ORBITER

ADJUSTABLE ORBITER SKU 12420  MSRP $12.99  

Metals 6pk 12420

Black 12420100

Gold 12420151

Copper 12420155

Silver 12420749

Pull beads together to loosen

Pull apart to tighten

100

151

155

749

M E TA L S  6 P K

100

151

155

749

100

102

601

781

100

608

617

749

ORBITER SKU 12403  MSRP $11.99  

Metals 6pk 12403

Black 12403100

Gold 12403151

Copper 12403155

Silver 12403749

MONO ORBITER SKU 12407  MSRP $11.99

Stream 6pk 12407

Field 6pk	 1240722

Black 12407100

Red 12407102

Blue 12407601

Yellow 12407608

Orange 12407617

Clear 12407749

Green 12407781

F I E L D  6 P K  ( 2 2 )

M E TA L S  6 P K

S T R E A M  6 P K

Usable Length:  
Adjustable to 16.5”

Usable Length:  
Fixed 15.5”

Redesigned for added  
eyewear grip 
Built to accommodate  
larger frames
Thicker walls for added 
durability
Articulated end provides 
retainer flexibility
Pinch points added for  
easier removal

UPDATED 
ORBITER  
END 

S M L
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Constructed of durable UV and water resistant nylon, Chums Nylon 
Rope retainers offer high resistance to abrasion, rot, and working 
environments containing solvents, alkali and acids. Choose rear 
mounted Universal Fit, forward mounted Slip Fit or forward mounted 
Economy Loop Fit to accommodate small and large frames.

NYLON ROPE

3MM UNIVERSAL FIT SKU 12103  MSRP $8.99

Solid 6pk 1210301

EV 6pk 1210332

Black 12103100

Black Reflective 12103100R

Royal Blue 12103101

Red 12103102

Navy Blue 12103105

Olive Green 12103122

EV Neon Yellow 12103608

EV Neon Green 12103611

EV Neon Orange 12103617

EV Neon Orange Reflective 12103617R

100

101

102

105

122

Usable Length:  
Adjustable to 27”

Custom Logo:  
50pc Minimum

3MM SLIP FIT SKU 12121  MSRP $8.99

Solid 6pk 1212101

EV 6pk 1212132

Black 12121100

Black Reflective 12121100R

Royal Blue 12121101

Red 12121102

Navy Blue 12121105

Tan 12121113

Olive Green 12121122

EV Neon Yellow 12121608

EV Neon Green 12121611

EV Neon Orange 12121617

EV Neon Orange Reflective 12121617R

Black 12pk RLSC100

Royal Blue 12pk RLSC101

608

611

617

617R

100R

2MM ECONOMY LOOP FIT SKU RLSC  MSRP $11.99

E V  6 P K  (3 2 )

Usable Length:  
Adjustable to 27”

Custom Logo:  
50pc Minimum

Usable Length:  
Adjustable to 23”

Custom Logo:  
50pc Minimum

100

101

Usable Length:  
Fixed 24”

S O L I D S  6 P K  (0 1 )

S M L



EYEW
EAR RETAINERS

CHUMS SAFET Y 2022 023

The Switchback Silicone is a one-piece injection molded retainer 
made of durable, lightweight, water repellent silicone. With a 
reversible two-port design, the Switchback can easily accommodate 
small, standard and large frames. To switch things up, flip it upside-
down for a completely off-the-neck look!

As the latest addition to our silicone retainer collection, the Slim 
Retainer is a lightweight, minimal retainer featuring a sliding, 
removable bead to adjust tension and fit. The grippy silicone ends 
latch on to most eyewear frames and are UV and corrosion resistant 
so you know they won’t fail on the job.

SWITCHBACK SILICONE SLIM RETAINER

METAL-DETECTABLE  SKU 12315200  MSRP $9.99  

Blue 12315200

W I R E  F R A M E S

S TA N D A R D  F R A M E S

L A R G E  F R A M E S

B A S I C S  (0 1 )

B A S I C S  (0 1 )

100

100

101

101

155

155

250

250

609

609

F A D E S  (4 3)

F A D E S  (4 3)

199

199

874

874

374

374

875

875

885

885

884

884

SWITCHBACK SKU 12308  MSRP $9.99  

Basics 6pk 1230801

Fades 6pk 1230843

Black 12308100

Royal Blue 12308101

Copper	 12308155

Aqua 12308250

Orange 12308609

Black / Smoke Fade 12308199

Rust/Purple/Mint Fade 12308374

Grey/Aqua/Yellow Fade 12308874

Teal/Maroon/Tan Fade 12308875

Black / Marine Blue / Aqua Fade 12308884

Dark Blue / Coral / Aqua Fade 12308885

Usable Length:  
Fixed 17”

Usable Length:  
Adjustable to 19”

NEW

S M L S M L

SLIM SKU 12313  MSRP $9.99  

Basics 6pk 1231301

Fades 6pk 1231343

Black 12313100

Royal Blue 12313101

Copper 12313155

Aqua 12313250

Orange 12313609

Black / Smoke Fade 12313199

Rust/Purple/Mint Fade 12313374

Grey/Aqua/Yellow Fade 12313874

Teal/Maroon/Tan Fade 12313875

Black / Marine Blue / Aqua Fade 12313884

Dark Blue / Coral / Aqua Fade 12313885
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Constructed of durable, lightweight, quick-drying neoprene, these 
retainers are ideal for anyone who works near the water. With light 
flotation (up to 15g), choose Standard or Large End to accommodate 
most frames.

NEOPRENE

100

105

117

101

102

111

108

606

617

601

611

B R I G H T S  6 P K  (0 2 )

B A S I C S  6 P K

STANDARD END SKU 12128  MSRP $6.99  

Basics 6pk 12128

Brights 6pk 1212802

Black 12128100

Royal Blue 12128101

Red 12128102

Navy Blue 12128105

Yellow 12128108

Green 12128111

Orange 12128117

EV Neon Blue 12128601

EV Neon Pink 12128606

EV Neon Green 12128611

EV Neon Orange 12128617

LARGE END SKU 12306  MSRP $6.99

Basics 6pk 12306

Brights 6pk 1230602

Black 12306100

Royal Blue 12306101

Red 12306102

Navy Blue 12306105

Yellow 12306108

Green 12306111

Orange 12306117

EV Neon Blue 12306601

EV Neon Pink 12306606

EV Neon Green 12306611

EV Neon Orange 12306617

END COMPARISON
ACTUAL SIZE

LARGE
STANDARD

Usable Length:  
Fixed 16”

Custom Logo:  
50pc Minimum

S

M

M

L
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Tired of losing your safety glasses? Keep them safe & secure using 
the Glasshopper Visor Clip. Simply slide it onto your car’s sun visor 
(or clipboard or belt) and let your glasses nestle into their new home.

GLASSHOPPER VISOR CLIP

Asst 6pk 30054

Black 30054100

Navy Blue 30054105

Silver 30054152

GLASSHOPPER VISOR CLIP SKU 30054  MSRP $6.99

100 105 152

EYEW
EAR ACCESSORIES

SKU 12216100  MSRP $4.99 
-  Cushion hard plastic ear pieces  
-  100% cotton sleeves
-  Available only in Black

CHUMFORTER ARM SOCKS

Custom Logo:  
50pc Minimum

CUSHION 
HARD 
PLASTIC 
EAR PIECES

S M



EYEW
EAR CLEANING

029CHUMS SAFET Y 2022

SKU 30081  MSRP $3.99 
Disposable, pocket sized, pre-moistened cleaning wipes great  
for glasses, goggles, binoculars, diving masks, scopes, helmet  
visors and more.

- Anti-fog
- Cleans plastic or glass lenses
- Safe for all multi-coating lenses

LENS CLEANING CLOTH 
Soft, re-usable, high-density microfiber cloth that tucks into its own 
convenient silicone pouch. Perfect for glasses, goggles, scopes, 
screens, lenses and more.

CLEANING WIPES 10-PACK

THE POUCH

THE POUCH  SKU 30055  MSRP $6.99  

Asst 6pk 30055

Black 30055100

Blue 30055101

Purple 30055109

Bright Green 30055611

100

101

109

611

SKU 30050  MSRP $8.99 
Lenses becoming foggy and hard to see through? Clean them up 
with this non-abrasive anti-fog cleaner and microfiber cloth.

- Anti-fog and Anti-static
- Ammonia Free and Alcohol Free
- Safe for all types of lenses & coatings
- 0.5 oz bottle of cleaning solution

SKU 30080  MSRP $11.99 
Clean glasses, goggles, binoculars, diving masks, scopes, helmet 
visors and more with this non-abrasive cleaning solution and 
microfiber cloth.

- 1 oz. bottle of cleaning solution
- 10” x 10” microfiber cleaning cloth
- Heavy duty case for storage
- Available only in Black

ANTI-FOG KIT

EYEWEAR CLEANING KIT
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Need a durable case for your eyewear? Our rigid exoskeleton 
eyeglass case protects your large framed eyewear. Keep your 
eyeglasses in one piece and scratch free.

TRANSPORTER

SHADE SHELTER

TRANSPORTER  SKU 31094  MSRP $9.99  

Asst 6pk 31094

Black / Gray 31094100

Black / Bright Green 31094219

Black / Bright Blue 31094223

SKU 31090100  MSRP $9.99 
Do you want a rugged neoprene zipper case to protect your 
eyewear? It’s right here in our Shade Shelter eyeglass case, one 
of our best selling eyewear cases. Not only is it good looking, but 
equally useful. Soft interior lining protects your eyewear or digital 
camera, mp3 player and more. Full side zipper allows easy access, 
and the rustproof swivel clip makes it easy to attach anywhere. 
Available in Black. 

100

219

223

A S S T  6 P K

EYEW
EAR CASESNeed an extra case for your eyewear? Our rigid exoskeleton eyeglass 

case protects your eyewear. Versatile size protects a variety of 
glasses. If you have large framed eyewear, check out our Transporter... 
same durable construction but designed for larger frames.

SHADE SHELL

SHADE SHELL  SKU 31093  MSRP $9.99  

Asst 6pk 31093

Black / Gray 31093100

Black / Bright Green 31093219

Black / Bright Pink 31093830

SKU 54252  MSRP $12.99 
Looking for a durable and protective case for your eyewear? Look no 
further than the Vault! With a sturdy hard-shell exterior, a soft lined 
interior, and an internal mesh pocket, the Vault will protect whatever 
you decide to put in it. Available in Black.

VAULT

100

219

830

A S S T  6 P K
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- Durable thermoplastic with high abrasion resistance and good 
dielectric properties

- Tested to 3,000 continuous cycles without loss of function or 
weight rating

- Cold temperature tested to 0ºF
- Attachment point for a carabiner or lanyard
- Spring loaded jaws open to ¾”, allow for 2” of total depth
- Holds up to 5 lbs securely
- Simple one-hand release

TIGER GLOVE CLIP

TIGER GLOVE CLIP  SKU 30058  MSRP $6.99  

Asst 6pk 30058

Black 30058100

EV Neon Green 30058611
100 611

SKU 30044  MSRP $11.99 
Featuring a convenient aluminum carabiner with a 
durable UV and water resistant nylon cord, the Glove 
Clip Carabiner offers a large plastic gator clip with an 
adjustable tightening mechanism to secure a variety of 
smaller gloves. Available only in Black.

GLOVE CLIP CARABINER

GOLIATH 
LOCKING 
CAMLOCK 
MECHANISM

GLOVE CLIP

- Durable thermoplastic with high abrasion resistance and good 
dielectric properties

- Tested to 3,000 continuous cycles without loss of function or 
weight rating

- Cold temperature tested to 0ºF
- Attachment point for a carabiner or lanyard
- Locking Cam Lock mechanism
- Spring loaded jaws open to 1” and allow for 2” of total depth
- Holds 15-40 lbs securely (depending on product material)

GOLIATH GLOVE CLIP

GOLIATH GLOVE CLIP  SKU 30061  MSRP $7.99  

Asst 6pk 30061

Black 30061100

EV Neon Green 30061611

100 611

Custom Logo:  
50pc Minimum

Patent Number:  
US 9,392,864 B2

Custom Logo:  
50pc Minimum

Patent Number:  
US 9,949,558 B2

Custom Logo:  
50pc Minimum
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SKU 11088100  MSRP $11.99 
- Includes split ring
- Detachable side release buckle
- Available only in Black

SKU 11701  MSRP $15.99
- Includes (1) dual sided plastic card  

holder and (1) Vertical Vinyl ID sleeve
- Detachable side release buckle
- Available only in Black

5MM POWERCORD QR

5MM SECURE ENTRY

Lanyard length: 27”

Drop Length: 4.5”

Breakaway  
Separates at: 6lbs

Custom Logo:  
50pc Minimum

Lanyard length: 28”

Drop Length: 10”

Breakaway  
Separates at: 6lbs

Custom Logo:  
50pc Minimum

ID SOLUITIONS5MM RETRACTABLE
SKU 11057  MSRP $10.99
- Includes badge reel retractor
- Retractor extends to 36”
- Available only in Black

5MM NON-DETACHABLE  SKU 11116  MSRP $9.99 

Black 11116100RH15

Royal Blue 11116101RH15

Red 11116102RH15

Navy Blue 11116105RH15

5MM NON-DETACHABLE
- Includes molded swivel J-Hook

Lanyard length: 29”

Drop Length: 4”

Breakaway  
Separates at: 6lbs

Custom Logo:  
50pc Minimum

Lanyard length: 25”

Drop Length: 3”

Breakaway  
Separates at: 6lbs

Custom Logo:  
50pc Minimum

100

101

102

105



CHUMS SAFET Y 2022 037

¼” SYNTHETIC NYLON

¼” SYNTHETIC NYLON  SKU 11125  MSRP $5.99

Black 11125100RH4

Royal Blue 11125101RH4

Red 11125102RH4

½” COTTON & ACRYLIC  SKU 11090  MSRP $6.99

Black 11090100RH4

Royal Blue 11090101RH4

Red 11090102RH4

Navy Blue 11090105RH4

EV Neon Yellow 11090608RH4

EV Neon Green 11090611RH4

EV Neon Orange	 11090617RH4

Lanyard length: 30”

Drop Length: 2”

Breakaway  
Separates at: 6lbs

Lanyard length: 30”

Drop Length: 2”

Breakaway  
Separates at: 6lbs

Custom Logo:  
50pc Minimum

100

101

102

½” COTTON & ACRYLIC
100

101

102

105

608

611

617

13MM POLYESTER

¾” COTTON & ACRYLIC  SKU 11110  MSRP $9.99

Black 11110100RH15

Royal Blue 11110101RH15

Red 11110102RH15

Navy Blue 11110105RH15

EV Neon Yellow 11110608RH15

EV Neon Green 11110611RH15

EV Neon Orange	 11110617RH15

Lanyard length: 34”

Drop Length: 3”

Breakaway  
Separates at: 6lbs

Custom Logo:  
50pc Minimum

Lanyard length: 27.5”

Non-detachable 

Drop Length: 3”

Custom Logo:  
50pc Minimum

100

101

102

105

608

611

617

¾” COTTON & ACRYLIC

100

SKU 11096100  MSRP $4.99 

ID SOLUITIONS
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SKU 30042  MSRP $7.99 
- Secure, low profile pass/ID holder
- Adjustable elastic arm band
- Heavy duty hook & loop closure
- 2.375” x 3.875” interior

MSRP $1.29 

VERTICAL
SKU 30032 
2.875” x 4” Interior

ARM BADGE HOLDER

VINYL SLEEVE

HORIZONTAL
SKU 30033
3.75” x 2.75” Interior

DUAL-SIDED PLASTIC CARD HOLDER

MSRP $1.99 

VERTICAL
SKU 30066
2.75” x 3.5” Interior

VINYL ZIPPER SLEEVE

SKU 30068  MSRP $2.49
- Fits SMART cards, CAC cards, TWIC cards and credit cards
- 3.375” x 2.25” interior

HORIZONTAL
SKU 30067
3.875” x 2.25” Interior

ID SOLUITIONS
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Perfect for ID badges, security keys and light tools and accessories. 
Simply slide the rear belt clip onto belts, pockets, backpacks and 
more, then extend the cord up to 36” for easy access to locks and 
scanners.

SKU 33001  MSRP $6.99 
As the newest member of the ID Solutions family, the 
Retractor + offers the same ease of access to locks and 
scanners with the addition of (2) durable metal clips: (1) 
convenient “clip-anywhere” carabiner and (1) sturdy little  
snap hook; perfect for ID badges, security keys, light tools 
and accessories. High strength cord extends to 25”.

BADGE REEL RETRACTOR

RETRACTOR+

100

101T

102

105

BADGE REEL RETRACTOR  SKU 30030  MSRP $4.99  

Black 30030100

Translucent Royal Blue 30030101T

Red 30030102

Navy Blue 30030105

ACCESSORIES

Keep small tools close at hand with our durable, nylon  
Breakaway Wrist Lanyard. Simply attach your tool of choice,  
slide it over your wrist and tighten the bead to your liking. 
Reconnecting breakaway separates with 6 lbs of pressure  
and reattaches easily for continued use.

BREAKAWAY WRIST LANYARD

BREAKAWAY WRIST LANYARD  SKU 82047  MSRP $6.99  

EV 6pk	 8204732

Black 82047100

Black Reflective 82047100R

Royal Blue 82047101

Navy Blue 82047105

EV Neon Yellow 82047608

EV Neon Green 82047611

EV Neon Orange	 82047617

EV Neon Orange Reflective 82047617R

100

100R

101

608

611

617

617R

105

Lanyard length: 12”

Drop Length: 3”

Custom Logo:  
50pc Minimum

SKU 30084100  MSRP $4.99
- Loud, pealess, clog free
- Decibel level: 100dB
- Works when wet  
- Stainless steel split ring

RESCUE WHISTLE +

Custom Logo:  
50pc Minimum

Cord extends to:  
36”

Custom Logo:  
50pc Minimum

Cord extends to:  
25”

ID SOLUITIONS
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B A S I C S 

103

127

113

SURFSHORTS WALLET

SURFSHORTS WALLET  SKU 18401  MSRP $9.99

Basics 6pk 18401

Black / Gray 18401103

Black/Tan 18401113

Black / Ocean Blue 18401127

Keep your essentials close with this compact, durable, rip-stop 
nylon wallet. Featuring a disappearing key ring, two zip pockets for 
cash and cards and an external ID window, the Surfshorts Wallet 
measures a slim 4.5” x 3”.

x2

x2

x2

HOLSTER+
SKU 54264100  MSRP $17.99
Built with a heavy duty, water resistant exterior and a soft, fleece 
lined interior, the Holster+ keeps your phone protected and always 
within reach.

- Fits large phones
- Clip on back to secure case

Dimensions:  
7” x 3.25” x 1

ACCESSORIES
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FLOATING PHONE PROTECTOR

FLOATING PHONE PROTECTOR   
SKU 54413  MSRP $19.99

Black 54413100

White 54413107

Yellow 54413108

Pink 54413606

Green 54413611

Orange 54413617

Designed with HF welded seams, a watertight seal and floating 
capabilities the Floating Phone Protector does exactly that; protects 
and floats your phone.

- Floating dry bag
- Removable lanyard
- Touch screen functionality
- Fits most phones 

DIMENSIONS:  9” x 5.5” x 0.5”

108

611

617

107

606

100

GLOW PHONE POUCH   
SKU 54411  MSRP $14.99

Pink 54411606

Green 54411611

Orange 54411617

GLOW PHONE POUCH
SKU 54411  MSRP $14.99
- Dry bag
- Glow tube for high visibility
- Lock tight waterproof closure
- Touch screen functionality
- Fits Regular and + sized phones

DIMENSIONS: 8” x 4.5” x 0.5”

617

611

606

ACCESSORIES
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CUSTOMIZE IT

RESIN DOME

SCREEN PRINTING

MAKE CHUMS SAFETY PRODUCTS YOUR OWN

Enhance many of our quality products with your company name, 
logo, contact info or safety slogan. 

- Eye catching, full color 3D dome
- 50 piece minimum order
- 2 week lead time after art approval

- Single-color silk screen
- 50 piece minimum order
- 2 week lead time after art approval
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VENDING SOLUTIONS
CHUMS® Safety now offers VEND-READY PACKAGING for all your 
industrial vending needs. 

FEATURES 
Each VEND-READY product is clearly identified and placed inside 
a resealable poly zip bag.

LEAD TIME 
Most quantities are in stock and ready to ship within 3-5 
BUSINESS DAYS. Larger quantities may require more time.

INVENTORY 
All VEND-READY products are SOLD PER CASE.  
Case quantities will vary depending on product chosen.

BAG SIZES 
3x6
3x9
5x8

WIRE DISPLAY
SKU DDSTWIRE149

- Quality steel wire frame
- Free stand or hang with slat wall attachment
- 23” tall on 10.5” fixed base
- Holds up to 78 pieces

2 SIDED DISPLAY
SKU DDS2SIDED99

- Quality wood spinner
- Free stand
- 26.5” tall on 12” rotating base
- Holds up to 162 pieces

3 SIDED DISPLAY	
SKU DDS3SIDED99

- Quality wood spinner
- Free stand
- 25” tall on 12” rotating base
- Holds up to 186 pieces

DISPLAYS
ADD VALUE & PRODUCT OPTIONS TO YOUR WILL CALL  
& WALK-IN SALES COUNTERS 

- Unmatched ROI
- Small footprint, high turns, high margin, HUGE PROFITS!!
- Choose your display
- Customize your product mix
- Increase add-on sales



WO R L D  H E A D Q UA R T E R S
2424 South 2570 West 
Salt Lake City, Utah 84119

M A N U FAC T U R IN G
104 South Main Street 
Hurricane, Utah 84737

S A L E S  /  P R O D U C T  D E V E L O P M E N T  /  M A R K E T IN G
210 E Sun Valley Rd 
Ketchum, ID 83340

CHUMSSAFETY.COM  
PH: 800.222.CHUM  
FX : 435.635.4752   
E: SAFETY@CHUMS.COM


